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SAM 021649 DECKEL Type S 11
Group Tool and cutter grinder
Manufacturer DECKEL
Type S11
Serial No. 1587
Etat good working condition
Year 1991

Centre height
Distance between centres
Table length
Table width
Max. grinding diameter
Max. grinding wheel diamter
Longitudinal way of table
Transversal way of the table
Axial motion:
Crosswise
Longitudinal
Vertical
Vertical adjustment of grinding head
Slewing range of grinding head:
horizontal
vertical
rotary axis of the grinding spindle head
Grinding spindle speeds:
number (steps)
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Grinding spindle motor
Total power required
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:
Tool cabinet
Dial gauge
Set of collets
Set of collets
Dividing attachment universal
Lamp
Microscope
Radius grinding attachment
Spin- and relief grinding attachment
Grinding wheel guard

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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300 mm

380 mm

500 mm

180 mm

238 /620 mm
125 mm

mm

220 mm

100 mm
190 mm
325mm
325mm

360°
360°
360°

2
400 t/min
8000 t/min
380 Volt
1.3 kW
2 kVA
500 kg

1100 mm

800 mm
1760 mm
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